



FINANCE DEPARTMENT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Rev: 3 | Form Revision Date: 11/09/2022 | Print Date: 9/7/2018

Description **EVENT 484 EAST BROWARD BOULEVARD DUAL LEFT LANE AT SE 15TH AVENUE**
Open Date **7/31/2025**

Vendor				Heavy Civil Inc.		Florida Blacktop, Inc.	
City, State				Boca Raton, FL		Pompano Beach, FL	
Variances or Comments							
P-Card Payment				V		V	
Local Business Price Preference				Class D		Class C	
Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Preference				None		None	
#	Item Description	Qty.	U/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	GENERAL MOBILIZATION	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	38,118.48	38,118.48
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	38,118.48	38,118.48
3	CONC SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6"	21	SY	80.00	1,680.00	173	3,633.00
4	CONC SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	77	SY	80.00	6,160.00	159	12,243.00
5	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	179	LF	50.00	8,950.00	53	9,487.00
6	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	12	SF	40.00	480.00	56	672.00
7	CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.01	AC	690,000.00	6,900.00	100,000.00	1,000.00
8	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	190	SY	20.00	3,800.00	25	4,750.00
9	REGULAR EXCAVATION	42	CY	100.00	4,200.00	110	4,620.00
10	EMBANKMENT	7	CY	100.00	700.00	150	1,050.00
11	TYPE B STABILIZATION	69	SY	25.21	1,739.49	60	4,140.00
12	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 10	69	SY	130.00	8,970.00	100	6,900.00
13	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE , T	7.6	TN	350.00	2,660.00	850	6,460.00
14	ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE	105.8	TN	268.62	28,420.00	450	47,610.00
15	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMEN	1,853.98	SY	5.40	10,011.49	21	38,933.58
16	MANHOLE, ADJUST	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
17	INLETS, CURB, TYPE 9, PARTIAL	1	EA	5,300.00	5,300.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
18	VALVE BOXES, ADJUST	7	EA	700.00	4,900.00	1,090.00	7,630.00
19	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	7	EA	200.00	1,400.00	195	1,365.00
20	DESILTING PIPE, 0 - 24"	30	LF	33.50	1,005.00	84	2,520.00
21	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	35	SY	34.00	1,190.00	4	140.00
22	SEDIMENT BARRIER	211	LF	6.00	1,266.00	4	844.00
23	CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRE	13	LF	38.00	494.00	44	572.00
24	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" X 24	2	EA	4,500.00	9,000.00	2,600.00	5,200.00
25	JUNCTION BOX, RELOCATE	5	EA	1,700.00	8,500.00	2,200.00	11,000.00
26	ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, RELOCATE	1	EA	4,700.00	4,700.00	5,700.00	5,700.00
27	FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 4 SE	1	AS	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,040.00	3,040.00
28	VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNIS	1	AS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,350.00	2,350.00
29	VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, REMOVE	1	AS	1,000.00	1,000.00	600	600.00
30	RELOCATE- INCLUDES REMOVAL AND R	1	AS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,350.00	2,350.00
31	VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- VIDEO,	1	EA	7,800.00	7,800.00	9,800.00	9,800.00
32	RELOCATE ABOVE GROUND EQUIPMEN	1	EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,700.00	2,700.00
33	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEM	1	EA	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,650.00	1,650.00
34	SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, UP TO 12 SF	1	EA	900.00	900.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
35	REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF SIGN PANEL	1	EA	500.00	500.00	380	380.00
36	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B	84	EA	5.00	420.00	7	588.00
37	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL	1	LS	8,300.00	8,300.00	7,700.00	7,700.00
38	SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK THERMOP	347	LF	26.81	9,303.07	11	3,817.00
39	WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL THERMO	3	EA	250.00	750.00	193	579.00
40	ARROW WHITE, THERMOPLASTIC, STAN	9	EA	300.00	2,700.00	260	2,340.00
41	12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT	304	LF	3.00	912.00	6	1,824.00
42	SOLID, 6" WHITE, THERMOPLASTIC,	1,964.16	LF	1.60	3,142.66	2	3,928.32
43	YELLOW, SOLID, 6" THERMOPLASTIC,	1,473.12	LF	1.60	2,356.99	2	2,946.24
44	2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTT	179.52	LF	1.50	269.28	0.75	134.64
45	6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6" THERMOPLA	89.76	LF	1.50	134.64	0.75	67.32
46	WHITE, SKIP, 6", 10-30 SKIP OR 3-	79.2	LF	1.50	118.80	0.75	59.40
47	18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS,	95	LF	4.00	380.00	8	760.00
48	8" FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISL	158.4	LF	8.00	1,267.20	4	633.60
Sub-total				187,480.62		Sub-total	\$ 317,654.06
Class D preference				\$0		Class C 5% preference	\$ 15,882.70
Total				187,480.62		Total	\$ 301,771.36
Allowance (Contingency)				12,000.00		Allowance (Contingency)	12,000.00
Total + Allowance				199,480.62		Total + Allowance	313,771.36

** Apparent Low Bid

Number of bids received:
Protected Class Vendors* Received:
No Bids:
Late Bids:

2
1

Approved by Chief Procurement Officer
Uncontrolled in hard copy unless otherwise marked.